Page 1 of 2
Copyright © 2021 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
Leviton reserves the right to modify product specifications without notice. Revised August 2021
APPLICATION
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cords are designed to
be used in 1-Gigabit applications and all frequencies from 1
to 250 MHz. Patch cords offer flexible, high-density patching.
Cables support high-speed data applications. They reduce

6H460-XX*
6H
460-XX*
 CAT 6 SMALL DIAMETER HIGH-FLEX PATCH CORDS
Description White Yellow Red Blue Green Gray Black
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cords, 0.5 feet (0.15 m) 6H460-6IW 6H460-6IY — 6H460-6IL — 6H460-6IS —
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 1 foot (0.3 m) 6H460-01W 6H460-01Y 6H460-01R 6H460-01L 6H460-01G 6H460-01S 6H460-01E
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 2 feet (0.6 m) 6H460-02W 6H460-02Y 6H460-02R 6H460-02L 6H460-02G 6H460-02S 6H460-02E
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 3 feet (0.9 m) 6H460-03W 6H460-03Y 6H460-03R 6H460-03L 6H460-03G 6H460-03S 6H460-03E
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 4 feet (1.2 m) 6H460-04W 6H460-04Y 6H460-04R 6H460-04L 6H460-04G 6H460-04S 6H460-04E
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 5 feet (1.5 m) 6H460-05W 6H460-05Y 6H460-05R 6H460-05L 6H460-05G 6H460-05S 6H460-05E
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 6 feet (1.8 m) 6H460-06W 6H460-06Y 6H460-06R 6H460-06L 6H460-06G 6H460-06S 6H460-06E
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 7 feet (2.1 m) 6H460-07W 6H460-07Y 6H460-07R 6H460-07L 6H460-07G 6H460-07S 6H460-07E
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 8 feet (2.4 m) 6H460-08W 6H460-08Y 6H460-08R 6H460-08L 6H460-08G 6H460-08S 6H460-08E
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 9 feet (2.7 m) 6H460-09W 6H460-09Y 6H460-09R 6H460-09L 6H460-09G 6H460-09S 6H460-09E
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 10 feet (3.0 m) 6H460-10W 6H460-10Y 6H460-10R 6H460-10L 6H460-10G 6H460-10S 6H460-10E
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 11 feet (3.4 m) 6H460-11W 6H460-11Y 6H460-11R 6H460-11L 6H460-11G 6H460-11S 6H460-11E
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 12 feet (3.7 m) 6H460-12W 6H460-12Y 6H460-12R 6H460-12L 6H460-12G 6H460-12S 6H460-12E
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 13 feet (4.0 m) 6H460-13W 6H460-13Y 6H460-13R 6H460-13L 6H460-13G 6H460-13S 6H460-13E
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 14 feet (4.3 m) 6H460-14W 6H460-14Y 6H460-14R 6H460-14L 6H460-14G 6H460-14S 6H460-14E
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 15 feet (4.6 m) 6H460-15W 6H460-15Y 6H460-15R 6H460-15L 6H460-15G 6H460-15S 6H460-15E
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 16 feet (4.9 m) 6H460-16W 6H460-16Y 6H460-16R 6H460-16L 6H460-16G 6H460-16S 6H460-16E
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 17 feet (5.2 m) 6H460-17W 6H460-17Y 6H460-17R 6H460-17L 6H460-17G 6H460-17S 6H460-17E
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 18 feet (5.5 m) 6H460-18W 6H460-18Y 6H460-18R 6H460-18L 6H460-18G 6H460-18S 6H460-18E
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 19 feet (5.8 m) 6H460-19W 6H460-19Y 6H460-19R 6H460-19L 6H460-19G 6H460-19S 6H460-19E
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 20 feet (6.1 m) 6H460-20W 6H460-20Y 6H460-20R 6H460-20L 6H460-20G 6H460-20S 6H460-20E
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 25 feet (7.6 m) — — — 6H460-25L — — —
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 30 feet (9.1 m) — — — 6H460-30L — — —
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 35 feet (10.7 m) — — — 6H460-35L — — —
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 40 feet (12.1 m) — — — 6H460-40L — — —
Cat 6 Small Diameter High-Flex Patch Cord, 50 feet (15.2 m) — — — 6H460-50L — — —
NOTE:  Other lengths and colors are available by special order, please contact Customer Service for more information.
        Lengths from 3 - 20 feet are component rated; all other lengths are channel rated
H21 SS1050-GL ENv3
Length in feet (meters)